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Basic information

COD - Ordinary legislative procedure (ex-codecision ~2005/0073(COD)

procedure)
Regulation

European Centre for the Development of Vocational Training (CEDEFOP):

Director?s term of office

Subject

4.40.15 Vocational education and training
8.40.08 Agencies and bodies of the EU

Key events
13/05/2005

07/06/2005

22/11/2005

28/11/2005

13/12/2005

13/12/2005

21/05/2014

Legislative proposal published

Committee referral announced in
Parliament, 1st reading

Vote in committee, 1st reading

Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st
reading

Results of vote in Parliament

Decision by Parliament, 1st reading

Proposal withdrawn by Commission

Procedure lapsed or withdrawn

COM(2005)0190

AG-0347/2005

(i

T6-0472/2005

Summary

Summary

Summary

Summary


http://www.europarl.europa.eu/registre/docs_autres_institutions/commission_europeenne/com/2005/0190/COM_COM(2005)0190_EN.pdf
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=2005&nu_doc=190
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-6-2005-0347_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-6-2005-0472_EN.html

