## Procedure file

4.40.15 Vocational education and training 8.40.08 Agencies and bodies of the EU

## Basic information COD - Ordinary legislative procedure (ex-codecision 2005/0073(COD) Procedure lapsed or withdrawn procedure) Regulation European Centre for the Development of Vocational Training (CEDEFOP): Director?s term of office Subject

Key events			
13/05/2005	Legislative proposal published	COM(2005)0190	Summary
07/06/2005	Committee referral announced in Parliament, 1st reading		
22/11/2005	Vote in committee, 1st reading		Summary
28/11/2005	Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st reading	A6-0347/2005	
13/12/2005	Results of vote in Parliament		
13/12/2005	Decision by Parliament, 1st reading	<u>T6-0472/2005</u>	Summary
21/05/2014	Proposal withdrawn by Commission		Summary